
Project Bid List Bid Date:
New Bridge Middle School Gymnasium Repair

1 2 3 4

1 Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150., 
Arlington, TX 76018

Karen Ejares Dodge.Docs@construction.com 413-471-3770

2 The Blue Book 800 E. Mail St.
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com 800-431-2584

3 Construct Connect 30 Technology Pkwy S Ste. 100 
Norcross Ga 30092

Rose Cadayday rosemarie.cadayday@constructconnect.com 323-602-5079

1 J&J Floors Inc 6726 Netherlands Dr, Suite 300 
Wilmington, NC 28405

MARTIN 
GRADDON

jandjfloors@gmail.com 910-231-5511

2 Baker Roofing 517 Mercury Street raleigh, NC 
27603

Knox Sullivan ksullivan@bakerroofing.com 919-828-2975

3 Atlantic Contracting & 
Design, Inc.

7 Doris Avenue East Jacksonville, 
NC 28540

Michael Elks michael@acd-nc.com 910-934-3975

4 Daniels & Daniels 
Construction Company, 
Inc.

178 NC HWY 111 South, Goldsboro, 
NC 27534

Damon R. Jones estimating@danddcc.com 919-778-4525

5 Berry Building Group 1916 Tybee Court, Winterville, NC 
28590

Jason 
Knoernschild

jasonk@berrybg.com 919-810-4120

6 L A Downey & Son Inc. PO Box 1466 Morehead City NC 
28557

Judson Walton judsonwalton@ladowney.com 252-723-2325

7 Commercial Roofing 
Systems, Inc.

1050 W.Corbett Ave. Swansboro, 
NC 28584

Mike Mattice / 
Scarlett Dowdy

murrayroofing@embarqmail.com 910-326-7800

8 Group III Mgt 2715 West Vermon Avenue 
Kinston, NC

Erik Barrow ebarrow@groupIIImgt.com 252-527-3333

9 The Flooring Connection 165 Hwy 905 Conway SC 29526 Chris Guidera cguidera.tfc@gmail.com 843-488-4848

10 Building Clarity 401 Kitty Hawk Morrisville, NC 
27560

Paul Harry pharry@buildingclarity.com 919-475-8732

11 TEAM Construction 846 Bell Fork Road Jacksonville, 
NC 28540

Jeff Waters / Scot 
Thompson

estimating@ teamconstructionnc.com 910-320-8528

12 Carolina Coastal Coatings 400 White St jacksonville, NC 
28546

Mark Younghans estimating@carolinaccnc.com 910-346-9607

13 Southern  Flooring 6820 Augusta Rd Greenville SC Donna Orzano-
Walker

sales@southernfloor.com 864-277-8238

14 Beacon Roofing Supply 1424 S. Bloodworth St. raleigh, NC 
27610

Spencer Bardeen spencer.bardeen@becn.com 919-779-6210

15

16

 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.
10/29/2019

Bid Contact Phone No.Email Address AddendumMailing Address

CONTRACTORS

PLAN ROOMS

Company


